Distribuitor:
S.C. SM TECH S.R.L.
office @ sm-tech.ro
Tel: 0374-991480
Fax: 0374-091010
2
Tel:   800.445.4518

.531
.750
[19.1]
.625
[15.9]
.500
[12.7]
.625
[15.9]
.500
[12.7]
.531 .531
HCS-A Upper Clamp
Length CAT. No
Mounting Style Universal Bolt Pattern
1190 mm 532C1190
48 inches 532C48
Working Height 3.15”
[80mm]1530 mm 532C1530
72 inches 532C72
Max. Shoulder
Load
70 T/ft
209 T/meter
2043 kN/meter
1785 mm 532C1785
2040 mm 532C2040
96 inches 532C96
This model is designed for OEM fac-
tory installation on new machines.
Power pack may be required.
Call your OEM for pricing.
Additional lengths available upon
request.
2380 mm 532C2380
2550 mm 532C2550
120 inches 532C120
3060 mm 532C3060
144 inches 532C144
3655 mm 532C3655
4080 mm 532C4080
168 inches 532C168
4250 mm 532C4250
ExpressRail Upper Clamp
Length CAT. No *Price Mounting
Style
American
Tang1190 mm 535C1190
48” / 4 ft 535C48 Working
Height
1.598”
[40.6mm]1530 mm 535C1530
72” / 6 ft 535C72 Max.
Shoulder
Load
70 T/ft
209 T/meter
2043 kN/meter
1785 mm 535C1785
2040 mm 535C2040
96” / 8 ft 535C96
Design allows for easy and
fast installation in the field.
Additional lengths
available upon request.
*Price does not include
  power pack.
2380 mm 535C2380
2550 mm 535C2550
120” / 10 ft 535C120
3060 mm 535C3060
144” / 12 ft 535C144
3655 mm 535C3655
4080 mm 535C4080
168” / 14 ft 535C168
4250 mm 535C4250
Seats &
Clamps Clamps
STRAIGHT
TANG

Tel: 800.268.4180
Tel:  001.800.741.2510
U.S.A.
Canada
Mexico
Fax:   800.539.4590
Fax:  905.840.1032
Fax:   001.800.544.2096
 EXPRESSRAIL                      AMERICAN STYLE  TOOLING
ExpressRail Upper Clamp
Length CAT. No *Price Mounting
Style Z2 Tang
1190 mm 535C1190
48” / 4 ft 535C48 Working
Height
2.307”
[58.6mm]1530 mm 535C1530

.500”
[12.70]
ExpressRail Lower Clamp  - Configurable
Length CAT. No
*Price
Amercian or WT
Mounting Tang
*Price
60mm
Mounting Tang
Mounting Style
Available in
American, Trumpf®,
60mm, and 90mm
tang styles
1190 mm 539C1190
48” / 4 ft 539C48
1530 mm 539C1530
72” / 6 ft 539C72
Working Height 1.575”
[40mm]1785 mm 539C1785
2040 mm 539C2040
Max.
Shoulder Load 70 T/ft96” / 8 ft 539C96
2380 mm 539C2380
2550 mm 539C2550 Design allows for installation in the
field.
Additional lengths available upon
request.
*Price does not include power
pack.
120” / 10 ft 539C120
3060 mm 539C3060
144” / 12 ft 539C144
3655 mm 539C3655
4080 mm 539C4080
168” / 14 ft 539C168
4250 mm 539C4250
Hydraulic Power Pack
Description CAT. No. Price Operating
Pressure
500-700 PSI

• Hydraulically clamps and seats Wilson WT style tooling
• Hydraulically clamps Wilson WT style and all other similar tang punches
         20mm wide
• Clamps tool segments as small as .394/10mm
• Low profile to maximize open height
• Nitrex surface enhancement =surface hardness of 70 HRC
Specifications
• Operating pressure: 450-750 PSI [31-52 Bar]
• Flow Range 1.5-2.2 GPM (5.7-8.3 l/min)
• Maximum Tool Lifting Weight per foot is 200 lbs/91 kg
NOTE:
   Lengths = Actual clamping surface.  Not overall length.
HCS-W Upper Clamp
Length CAT. No
Mounting Style Universal Bolt
Pattern 1190 mm 632C1190
48” / 4 ft 632C48
Working Height 3.15”
[80mm]1530 mm 632C1530
72” / 6 ft 632C72
Max. Shoulder
Load
70 T/ft
209 T/meter
2043 kN/meter
1785 mm 632C1785
2040 mm 632C2040
96” / 8 ft 632C96 This model is designed for OEM
factory installation on new
machines.
Power pack may be required.
Call your OEM for pricing.
Additional lengths available upon
request.
2380 mm 632C2380
2550 mm 632C2550
120” / 10 ft 632C120
3060 mm 632C3060
144” / 12 ft 632C144
3655 mm 632C3655
4080 mm 632C4080
168” / 14 ft 632C168
4250 mm 632C4250
ExpressRail Upper Clamp
Length CAT. No *Price Mounting
Style
American
Tang1190 mm 635C1190
48” / 4 ft 635C48 Working
Height
2.441”
[62mm]1530 mm 635C1530
72” / 6 ft 635C72 Max.
Shoulder
Load
80 T/ft
238 T/meter
2335 kN/meter
1785 mm 635C1785
2040 mm 635C2040
96” / 8 ft 635C96
Max.
Top Load
70 T/ft
209 T/meter
2043 kN/meter
2380 mm 635C2380
2550 mm 635C2550
120” / 10 ft 635C120 Design allows for
installation in the field.
Additional lengths
available upon request.
*Price does not include
  power pack.
3060 mm 635C3060
144” / 12 ft 635C144
3655 mm 635C3655
4080 mm 635C4080
168” / 14 ft 635C168
4250 mm 535C4250
Compatible with Wila®
New Standard, Trumpf®,
LVD and similar style

168” / 14 ft 635C168
4250 mm 535C4250
ExpressRail Lower Clamp  - Configurable
Length CAT. No
*Price
Amercian or WT
Mounting Tang
*Price
60mm
Mounting Tang Mounting
Style
Available in
American, Trumpf,
60mm, and 90mm
 tang styles
1190 mm 639C1190
48” / 4 ft 639C48
1530 mm 639C1530
72” / 6 ft 639C72 Working
Height
1.575”
[40mm]1785 mm 639C1785
2040 mm 639C2040 Max.
Shoulder
Load
70 T/ft96” / 8 ft 639C96
2380 mm 639C2380
2550 mm 639C2550 Design allows for installation
in the field.
Additional lengths available
upon request.
*Price does not include
power pack.
120” / 10 ft 639C120
3060 mm 639C3060
144” / 12 ft 639C144
3655 mm 639C3655
4080 mm 639C4080
168” / 14 ft 639C168
4250 mm 639C4250
Hydraulic Power Pack
Description CAT. No. Price Operating
Pressure
500-700 PSI

[19.1]
.625
[15.9]
.500
[12.7]
.625
[15.9]
.500
[12.7]
.531 .531
PowerExpress Upper Clamp
Length CAT. No *Price Mounting
Style
American
Tang24” / 2 ft 530C24
48” / 4 ft 530C48 Working
Height
3.15”
[80mm]72” / 6 ft 530C72
96” / 8 ft 530C96
Max.
Shoulder Load
70 T/ft
209 T/meter
2043 kN/meter
120” / 10 ft 530C120
144” / 12 ft 530C144
168” / 14 ft 530C168
Design allows for installation in the field.
Additional lengths available upon request.
*Price does not include power pack.
PowerExpress-A Upper Clamp
Length CAT. No Mounting
Style Bolt Fastened
1190 mm 530C1190
48” / 4 ft 530C48 Working
Height
3.15”
[80mm]1530 mm 530C1530
72” / 6 ft 530C72
Max. Shoul-
der Load
70 T/ft
209 T/meter
2043 kN/meter
1785 mm 530C1785
2040 mm 530C2040
96” / 8 ft 530C96
This model is designed for
OEM factory installation
on new machines.  Power
pack may be required.
Call your OEM for pricing.
Additional lengths available
upon request.
2380 mm 530C2380
2550 mm 530C2550
120” / 10 ft 530C120
3060 mm 530C3060
144” / 12 ft 530C144
3655 mm 530C3655
4080 mm 530C4080
168” / 14 ft 530C168
4250 mm 530C4250
3.543”
[90.00]
1.490”
[37.85]